TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

Engine Specification

Cooling

Number of Cylinders
Type (CG or CB)
Balanced or Non balanced
Displacement/Capacity
Max. Power

Max. Torque

Bore x Stroke
Compression Ratio
Starting

Top speed

Mileage (Litres/100 kms)
Carburetor

Engine oil grade

Transmission & Chassis

Clutch

Gear box

Front Sprocket
Rear Sprocket
Chain size

Number of Chain links

Air cooled

1

CB

Non Balanced
150.3CC
9kw/8500rpm
11N.m/7500rpm
©62x49.8
9.09:1
Electric/ Kick start
295 Kmph
2.2L/100km

PZ26
SF10W-40

Wet Multi Plate
5 Speed

15

39

428H

108
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Suspension

Front
Rear

Brakes

Front Brake

Rear Brake

Wheels & Tyres

Wheel Size Front
Wheel Size Rear
Tyre Size Front
Tyre Size Rear

Tyre Type (Tubeless or with Tube)

Electrical/Control System

Battery

Head Lamp

Head Lamp Type (Normal/LED)
Tail/Stop Lamp

Tail Lamp Type (Normal/LED

Turn Signal Lamp

Turn Signal Lamp Type (Normal/LED)
Ignition system

Speedometer

STRIBER 150N

Telescopic

Spring coil type

1.6x18
2.15x18
2.75-18
3.25-18
With tube

MF - 12V6.5AH
12V/7w/7w
Hs1 bulb
12V/2w
LED
12V/0.5W
LED

A/C CDI
Digital

Dimension

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Wheelbase (mm)

Ground Clearance (mm)
Fuel Tank Capacity (Litres)

Kerb Weight (kg)

Loadability 1x40 HQ
(Packing FOC parts separately)

Authorized Distributor :

1985
750
1100
1290
170
16

117
99
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Rear LED
Turn Light
Front Disc
Brake

Integrated Front
LED Turn Lights

Tyre With Better
Grip and Braking

New Generation
150 CC Engine

Stylish Headlight With
LED Strip



	Page 1
	Page 2

