TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

STRIKER 150N

Engine Specification

Cooling	Air cooled
Number of Cylinders	1
Type (CG or CB)	СВ
Balanced or Non balanced	Non Balanced
Displacement/Capacity	150.3CC
Max. Power	9kw/8500rpm
Max. Torque	11N.m/7500rpm
Bore x Stroke	Ф62х49.8
Compression Ratio	9.09:1
Starting	Electric/ Kick start
Top speed	≥95 Kmph
Mileage (Litres/100 kms)	2.2L/100km
Carburetor	PZ26
Engine oil grade	SF10W-40

Transmission & Chassis

Clutch	Wet Multi Plate	
Gear box	5 Speed	
Front Sprocket	15	
Rear Sprocket	39	
Chain size	428H	
Number of Chain links	108	

Suspension

Telescopic
Spring coil type
Disc
Drum

Wheels & Tyres

Wheel Size Front	1.6×18
Wheel Size Rear	2.15×18
Tyre Size Front	2.75-18
Tyre Size Rear	3.25-18
Tyre Type (Tubeless or with Tube)	With tube

Electrical/Control System

Battery	MF - 12V6.5AH
Head Lamp	12V/7w/7w
Head Lamp Type (Normal/LED)	Hs1 bulb
Tail/Stop Lamp	12V/2w
Tail Lamp Type (Normal/LED	LED
Turn Signal Lamp	12V/0.5W
Turn Signal Lamp Type (Normal/LED)	LED
gnition system /	A/C CDI
Speedometer	Digital

Dimension

Length (mm)	1985
Width (mm)	750
Height (mm)	1100
Wheelbase (mm)	1290
Ground Clearance (mm)	170
Fuel Tank Capacity (Litres)	16
Kerb Weight (kg)	117
Loadability 1x40 HQ (Packing FOC parts separately)	99

Authorized Distributor:





STRIKER 150N



